
materiale instalatii

I.D.: 84654808

Data publicarii	11.07.23	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 374,79 RON - 374,79 RON

Descriere: materiale instalatii 1 ZN OLANDEZ 2' FE Buc 2,00 42,86 42,86 85,71 2 PPR RACORD 63X2' FE Buc 2,00 65,55 65,55 131,09 3 PPR COT 63-90 Buc 4,00 8,40 8,40 33,61 4 PPR TEAVA FIBRA 63 M 4,00 31,09 31,09 124,37 TOTAL GENERAL: 374,79
